il DATA FOR PROGRESS

From June 9 to 11, 2023, Data for Progress conducted a survey of 1,236 likely voters nationally using web panel respondents.
The sample was weighted to be representative of likely voters by age, gender, education, race, geography, and voting
history. The survey was conducted in English. The margin of error is +3 percentage points.

N=1,236 unless otherwise specified. Some values may not add up to 100 due to rounding.
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[11 Former President Trump has been indicted on federal The charges are appropriate to
charges over his handling of classified documents. The hold Trump accountable ......... 50% 84% 54% 15%
charges include obstruction of justice and conspiracy. The charges are politically driven
toattack Trump ................. 45 11 37 81
When thinki bout this, which of the followi
! mgla ou .|s W c ,0 ¢ 0, OWIng comes Don'tknow ................. .t 6 5 9 4
closer to your view, even if neither is exactly right?
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[21 When thinking about former President Donald Trump's Helpsalot...................... 13% 5% 9% 22%
indictment, do you think this will hurt or help his Helps somewhat ................ 17 15 17 18
presidential prospects?
Hurts somewhat ................ 29 31 25 28
Hurtsalot...................... 21 29 23 12
Wouldn'thelporhurt ............ 21 19 25 20
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